IHI CORP

IHI CORP

ISIN:  JP3134800006

Overview

2024/06/27 08:00:00
Price

4,537.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 3.40% (149.00)

JP3134800006

7013

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

4,091 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,535.00 JPY (100)
4,542.00 JPY (600)
4,361.00 JPY
4,548.00 JPY
4,351.00 JPY
4,388.00 JPY
4,456.8051 JPY
3,790,200
168,921,826.00
8,987

226,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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WKN: 7013
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3134800006&ID_NOTATION=212051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3134800006&ID_NOTATION=212051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c68932447a9d9dba2d42830eb3abfb3285cbdffb0615e8c1c44cbab4dcef3ced&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29ddac3c63b501a2d&time=1719610035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c179b2457fb5fd7fefcf5e1e5ded8494db555988fad2fdb58927b0d6ee2acc5e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26c0848ea929c0d3a&time=1719610035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=513cf016a7e66a26b912d8280e25ba4f8f66cede1eae7661cf61571ea8fe25fe&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6db52330a7e1a147&time=1719610035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27b41904b2cba2336fecb76ff69f5557133ee4603d2d3628edf15f57813fbb8f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d79ddee2126f8c0d5&time=1719610035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b33cc98005313e6c158e190d2226f78784231c7ef430b1abb6f576172cb64a2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64bd018bdd3353334&time=1719610035&tool=RSC

IHI CORP

Details

2024/06/27 08:00:00

Price

4,537.00 JPY

Difference €) 3.40% (149.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3134800006
Symbol 7013
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,091 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,535.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4,542.00 JPY (600)
Open 4,361.00 JPY
High 4,548.00 JPY
Low 4,351.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,388.00 JPY
VWAP 4,456.8051 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,790,200
Trading volume 168,921,826.00
Number of trades 8,987
Last size 226,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +66.95% +20.15% +67.29%
Perf (abs.) +1,819.50 +761.00 +1,825.00
Beta 0.71 0.76 0.86
Volatility 39.62 39.26 36.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IHI CORP

4,300.60 JPY (5,020,740
3,954.038 JPY (1,929,957
3,683.49 JPY (2,720,372
3,371.29 JPY (2,540,661
4,548.00 JPY (2024/06/27
2,729.00 JPY (2024/01/04
4,548.00 JPY (2024/06/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,480.00 JPY (2023/12/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 26.60 EUR  0.00 1

27
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 4,537.00 JPY 168.92 8,987
Exchange 27
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 26.00 EUR  0.00 8

27
Munich 2024/06/ 08:06 26.00 EUR  0.00 2

27
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:05 26.00 EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212054

IHI CORP

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2023/12/ 02:10 19.50 USD
01

2024/06/ 19:31 25.80 EUR
27

2024/06/ 08:06 26.00 EUR
27

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30427597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30427597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527233

IHI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ISHIKAWA HEAVY

2-2-1, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8182
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3244-5111
Fax: 03-3244-5139
E-mail: -
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